
WOMEN'S PWR RESULTS

Women's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rachel Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 300.2 205.0 0

2 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 195.6 185.0 0

3 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 185.6 155.0 0

4 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 145.0 0

5 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 233.0 145.0 0

6 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 265.0 145.0 0

7 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 183.0 135.0 0

8 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 205.0 135.0 0

9 Emma Eklund Andover High School 187.0 130.0 0

10 Kyndall Lee Andover High School 185.0 110.0 0

11 Brylee Perez SWH 200.2 110.0 0

12 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 214.0 110.0 0

13 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 262.0 100.0 0

14 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 195.0 65.0 0

15 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 262.8 60.0 0

16 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.3 0 0

17 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.3 0 0

Women's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 195.6 465.0 0

2 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 185.6 325.0 0

3 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 265.0 300.0 0

4 Rachel Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 300.2 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 275.0 0

6 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 183.0 245.0 0

7 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 262.0 240.0 0

8 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 205.0 225.0 0

9 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 214.0 225.0 0

10 Brylee Perez SWH 200.2 215.0 0

11 Emma Eklund Andover High School 187.0 205.0 0

12 Kyndall Lee Andover High School 185.0 195.0 0

13 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 233.0 190.0 0

14 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 195.0 125.0 0

15 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 262.8 75.0 0

16 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.3 0 0

17 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.3 0 0

Women's PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyndall Lee Andover High School 185.0 145.0 0

2 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 145.0 0

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 183.0 140.0 0

4 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 185.6 140.0 0

5 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 195.6 135.0 0

6 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 233.0 135.0 0

7 Rachel Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 300.2 135.0 0

8 Brylee Perez SWH 200.2 125.0 0

9 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 265.0 125.0 0

10 Emma Eklund Andover High School 187.0 120.0 0

11 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 205.0 95.0 0

12 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 214.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 195.0 75.0 0

14 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.3 0 0

15 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.3 0 0

16 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 262.0 0 0

17 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 262.8 0 0

Women's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 195.6 785.0 10

2 Rachel Friedrich Clay Center Community High School 300.2 640.0 8

3 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 185.6 620.0 6

4 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 265.0 570.0 4

5 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 565.0 2

6 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 183.0 520.0 1

7 Maecie Maltz Andover High School 233.0 470.0 0

8 Emma Eklund Andover High School 187.0 455.0 0

9 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 205.0 455.0 0

10 Kyndall Lee Andover High School 185.0 450.0 0

11 Brylee Perez SWH 200.2 450.0 0

12 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 214.0 420.0 0

13 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 262.0 340.0 0

14 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 195.0 265.0 0

15 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 262.8 135.0 0

16 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.3 0 0

17 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.3 0 0


